Decades of heating.
Decades of comfort.
Product Catalogue
HEAT PUMPS FOR HEATING
AIR-TO-WATER
NEW
OUTDOOR
UNIT

Chargeless (m) 10 10 30 30 10 10 30 30
Max. Höhenunterschied (m) 30 30 30 30
Refrigerant R410A(GWP2088) R410A(GWP2088) R410A(GWP2088) R410A(GWP2088)
Chargeless (kg) 3.0 4.2 4.6 4.6 3.0 4.2 4.6 4.6
CO2 equivalent (t) 6.27 8.77 9.61 9.61 6.27 8.77 9.61 9.61
Max. (kg) 4.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.8 6.0 6.0 6.0
CO2 equivalent (t) 10.03 12.53 12.53 12.53 10.03 12.53 12.53 12.53
Guaranteed area
of operation
Heating (°C) -20 do +24 -20 do +24 -28 do +24 -28 do +24 -20 do +24 -20 do +24 -28 do +24 -28 do +24
Domestic Hot Water (°C) -20 do +35 -20 do +35 -28 do +35 -28 do +35 -20 do +35 -20 do +35 -28 do +35 -28 do +35
Cooling (°C) -15 do +46 -15 do +46 -15 do +46 -15 do +46 -15 do +46 -15 do +46 -15 do +46 -15 do +46
* Data about distance for Sound power Level 35dB(A) is calculated in Night mode.
SPlIT TyPE VOLTAGE MODEL
230V PUHZ-SHW80VAA (8 kW),
PUHZ-SHW112VAA (11,2 kW)
400V PUHZ-SHW80YAA (8 kW),
PUHZ-SHW112YAA (11,2 kW)
230V PUHZ-SW75VAA (7,5 kW),
PUHZ-SW100VAA (10 kW)
400V PUHZ-SW75YAA (7,5 kW),
PUHZ-SW100YAA (10 kW)
NEW!
NEW!
OUTDOOR UNITS
MITSUBISHI ElECTRIC